
Landesmeisterschaft 2018
10.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.41.70
Auflage KK-Gewehr 50m Diopter/ZF Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.06.2018 20:47 Uhr Gesamt

1 RZ 011407SchV Linau III 905,3 Ringen

1847 Gransow, Liane 301,1
1845 Leise, Anja 303,5
1843 Stamer, Silke 300,7

2 OH 008324SchV Malente M.II. 904,7 Ringen

1586 Hirsch, Karin 298,9
1584 Preuß, Brigitte 306,4
1573 Harder, Marina 299,4

3 OH 008321SchB Glasau-Sarau 903,3 Ringen

1545 Müller, Klaus 303,0
1551 Sanmann, Andreas 298,3
1553 Siebuhr, Wolfgang 302,0

4 OH 008324SchV Malente M.I. 902,6 Ringen

1572 Pirsig, Dieter 302,4
1571 Preuß, Dirk-Olaf 302,2
1588 Schmidt, Dirk 298,0

5 PL 007271Schellhorner Gilde 900,5 Ringen

1396 Beimel, Claudia 304,6
1394 Harder, Axel 296,3
1398 Peters, Dirk 299,6

6 RD 004200SchV Rickert 899,3 Ringen

1230 Christiansen, Jens 300,1
1229 Beimel, Dirk 304,3
1228 Laukmichel, Dirk 294,9

7 RD 004210SSC Fockbek 892,5 Ringen

1261 Friedrichs, Brigitte 303,5
1264 Kröger, Gerhard 292,1
1266 Rohwer, Rüdiger 296,9



Auflage KK-Gewehr 50m Diopter/ZFStand: 10.06.2018,20:47 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.41.70

8 OD 012364Sülfelder SchG I 891,9 Ringen

1872 Ramcke, Reinhard 292,3
1882 Schubert, Rüdiger 299,8
1881 Spahr, Norbert 299,8

9 PI 013447Pinneberger BSchV 887,9 Ringen

2024 Burchard, Thor-Einar 291,4
2028 Dusza, Klaus-Dieter 300,5
2022 Elsen, Gerhardus 296,0

10 NF 016580TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 886,5 Ringen

2285 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe 292,8
2282 Koester, Erich 296,4
2283 Pauls, Willi 297,3

11 OD 012364Sülfelder SchG II 886,5 Ringen

1880 Brunckhorst, Bärbel 296,1
1873 Hahn, Regina 293,6
1874 Spahr, Ellen 296,8

12 RZ 011407SchV Linau II 882,9 Ringen

1851 Ahrens, Ralf 286,1
1850 Mangold, Gerald 297,9
1848 Schröder, Wilfried 298,9

13 IZ 014474Kellinghusener SchG M.I. 882,4 Ringen

2133 Westphal, Heinrich 284,1
2125 Thode, Hans-Otto 299,7
2129 Westphal, Monika 298,6

14 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt 880,7 Ringen

1131 Lindahl-Koitzsch, Inge 290,2
1132 Müller, Werner 294,8
1134 Oszfolk, Roland 295,7

15 OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 879,9 Ringen

1557 Haselhorst, Reiner 296,0
1566 Schächinger, Gaby 292,8
1562 Röwekamp, Bernarda 291,1

16 IZ 014476MSC Siethwende M.I. 878,4 Ringen

2134 Hadynski, Hans-Jürgen 295,2
2135 Buchholz, Wiebke 289,9
2141 Buchholz, Kai-Uwe 293,3



Auflage KK-Gewehr 50m Diopter/ZFStand: 10.06.2018,20:47 Uhr    Seite: 3 1.41.70

17 RZ 011407SchV Linau I 878,2 Ringen

1856 Fülle, Reiner 289,1
1855 Wodrich, Guido 285,7
1852 Wodrich, Günter 303,4

18 RD 004199SchV Revensdorf 870,6 Ringen

1225 Sick, Kirsten 272,8
1226 Fischer, Hartmut 294,3
1214 Christiansen, Bernd 303,5

19 OH 008324SchV Malente M.III. 868,7 Ringen

1579 Langenfeld, Wolfgang 279,5
1580 Hamdorf, Bernd 287,7
1582 Walter, Werner 301,5

20 KI 005257SchV Hubertus Kiel 867,8 Ringen

1347 Burmeister, Peter 268,3
1346 Früchting, Heiko 301,2
1345 Machol, Horst 298,3



Landesmeisterschaft 2018
10.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.70
Auflage KK-Gewehr 50m Diopter/ZF Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.06.2018 20:47 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1229 Beimel, Dirk RD 0... SchV Rickert 102,1 101,0 101,2 304,3

2 2025 Sinner, Bernd PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 99,2 101,4 102,9 303,5

3 1214 Christiansen, Bernd RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 102,3 101,4 99,8 303,5

4 1852 Wodrich, Günter RZ 0... SchV Linau I 101,5 102,9 99,0 303,4

5 1545 Müller, Klaus OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau 97,4 103,4 102,2 303,0

6 1572 Pirsig, Dieter OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 99,9 101,4 101,1 302,4

7 1571 Preuß, Dirk-Olaf OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 101,8 99,5 100,9 302,2

8 1346 Früchting, Heiko KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 99,5 101,7 100,0 301,2

9 1050 Engelhardt, Jens SL 00... SchV Kappeln 101,6 100,6 98,3 300,5
10 1230 Christiansen, Jens RD 0... SchV Rickert 98,6 100,2 101,3 300,1
11 1882 Schubert, Rüdiger OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 97,7 101,4 100,7 299,8
12 1881 Spahr, Norbert OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 98,2 100,9 100,7 299,8
13 1398 Peters, Dirk PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 97,9 100,8 100,9 299,6
14 1943 Schramm, Andreas OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 99,0 100,3 99,9 299,2
15 1848 Schröder, Wilfried RZ 0... SchV Linau II 100,8 98,6 99,5 298,9
16 1551 Sanmann, Andreas OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau 98,3 100,7 99,3 298,3
17 1588 Schmidt, Dirk OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 97,0 100,1 100,9 298,0
18 1850 Mangold, Gerald RZ 0... SchV Linau II 100,4 99,0 98,5 297,9
19 2283 Pauls, Willi NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 98,0 98,6 100,7 297,3
20 2282 Koester, Erich NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 98,8 100,0 97,6 296,4
21 1394 Harder, Axel PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 100,0 97,9 98,4 296,3
22 2022 Elsen, Gerhardus PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 100,2 98,0 97,8 296,0
23 1441 Rönfeldt, Thomas PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 99,0 99,5 97,4 295,9
24 1228 Laukmichel, Dirk RD 0... SchV Rickert 97,5 96,8 100,6 294,9
25 1226 Fischer, Hartmut RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 97,5 100,2 96,6 294,3
26 1730 Utke, Stephan SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn II 94,6 98,0 101,1 293,7
27 1215 Stender, Hans-Otto RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 98,4 94,7 100,6 293,7
28 1884 Grabowski, Manfred OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 96,4 100,9 96,4 293,7
29 2141 Buchholz, Kai-Uwe IZ 01... MSC Siethwende M.I. 98,3 101,3 93,7 293,3
30 2285 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 96,5 97,6 98,7 292,8
31 1429 Solterbeck, Hans PL 00... SC Kalübbe 96,7 94,5 101,3 292,5
32 1872 Ramcke, Reinhard OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 98,3 96,9 97,1 292,3
33 2024 Burchard, Thor-Einar PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 94,3 96,3 100,8 291,4
34 2049 Stroh, Alexander PI 01... SchV Rellingen 96,3 98,6 96,4 291,3
35 1856 Fülle, Reiner RZ 0... SchV Linau I 95,7 98,8 94,6 289,1
36 1851 Ahrens, Ralf RZ 0... SchV Linau II 95,8 95,3 95,0 286,1
37 1855 Wodrich, Guido RZ 0... SchV Linau I 96,3 95,4 94,0 285,7
38 2158 Hollm, Gerd IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen M.I. 94,4 95,2 95,3 284,9
39 1392 Bumann, Klaus-Dieter PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 92,9 95,4 96,0 284,3
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